K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME
OCTOBER - 2023
DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
03/10/2023 | Tuesday Journal club:parotid tumors —case Dr.Sachin.C.Badig | Dr.Ravishankara.S
series er
05/10/2023 Thursday Case Presentation: COM ,mucosl type | Dr.Sandra Maria Dr.Lokesh Y.G
,inactive John
06/10/2023 Friday Seminar: anatomy of temporal bone Dr.Sachin.C.Badig Dr.lVIohan.K.Ap;paji
er
10/10/2023 Tuesday Journal club:post surgical outcome of | Dr.Sandra Maria Dr.Ravishankara.S
medullary carcinoma of thyroid John
12/10/2023 Thursday Case Presentation: chronic tonsillitis Dr.Sachin.C.Badig | Dr.Lokesh Y.G
er
13/10/2023 Friday Seminar: rhinomanometry Dr.Sandra Maria Dr.Mohan.K.Appaiji
John
17/10/2023 Tuesday Journal club:outcomes of Dr.Priyatham Dr.Ravishankara.S
tonsillectomy in OSA Reddy
19/10/2023 Thursday Case Presentation: FACIAL NERVE Dr.Sachin.C.Badig | Dr.Lokesh Y.G
PALSY er
20/10/2023 Friday Seminar: Pterygopalatine fossa Dr.Sandra Maria Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
John
26/10/2023 | Thursday Case Presentation; DNS to left with Dr.Priyatham Dr.Ravishankara.S
spur Reddy D
27/10/2023 Friday Seminar: physiology of equilibrium Dr.Priyatham Dr.Lokesh Y.G
Reddy
31/10/2023 | Tuesday Journal club:a stydy of Dr.Sachin.C.Badig | Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
immunotherapy in allergic rhinitis er
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